Name

Martin Vesty/Max Vesty
David Paley/Isaac Paley
Daniel Greer

Macolm Walton/Lewis Williams

John Horsman
Kevin Smith
Simon Granger
Neil Thurston

Alastair Canaway/Thomas Canaway

Paul Vousden

Peter Scowcroft

David Cowgill

Philip Upton/jeff mew
John Murfin

Simon Coiley/andrew salter
Tim Evans

Laurence Doddy/simon foster
Jonathon Tompkins

John Elwell

Simon Walker

Simon Walters

Rick Harker/Richard Smith
Andy Lowther/Paul Lewis
Graeme Tiffany/robert glover
Mike Page

Michael Nayler

Julian Coulthard

Michael Connor

Duncan Morrison

Adrian Baskerville

lain Wilson

Tony Dallimore

John Elliott

Kevin Gannon

Nick Sutton

Christopher Mowbray
Dennis Jaques

David Day

John Dixon

Ray Morriss

Geoff Moorhouse

2012

Class

M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Time
03:56:12
02:41:38
02:02:29
02:03:41
02:36:16
04:03:33
03:58:58
03:56:03
04:09:42
03:12:26
02:56:23
04:04:08
03:58:14
03:48:48
04:07:44
04:02:19
04:06:23
03:57:34
04:02:01
03:59:46
04:01:44
04:20:48
04:21:35
03:38:57
04:20:47
04:00:24
03:57:52
04:05:45
04:07:16
03:44:26
03:29:18
03:56:31
04:17:46
04:39:23
04:39:29
04:39:34
04:05:31
03:49:20
03:59:25
04:08:32
03:58:58
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390
120
177
66
0
566
410
340
335
190
140
455
430
420
399
377
361
310
297
290
288
250
240
230
230
469
410
403
399
330
320
310
270
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433
430
430
417
410



Steve Wood

David Lloyd

John Roelich

John Skelton

Alistair Copeland/Tony Kingham
Anthony Newton

Tim Ferguson

Katy Stringer

Kay Walters

Louise Granger

Caroline Page

Brittany Scowcroft

Sarah Gibbard/Sarah Ibbotson
Sheila Pearce

Helen Bagley

Karen Blackburn

Helen Jackson/Matthew Martindale
Outi Kamarainen/Richard Scarborough

Richard Butler/Helen Carter
Chris Johnson/kerry whitehead
Richard Hope/Hester Robertson
Paul Leight/Samantha Leight
Brian Rycroft/Joanna Rycroft
Andrea Foster/Steve Foster
Karen Clark/Stephen Roberts
Dorothy Pelly/Martin Smith

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
W21
W21
W21
W21
W21
W21
W40
W50
wWe0
X21
X21
X21
X21
X21
X21
X21
X50
X50
X50

03:54:42
04:02:33
04:01:11
03:51:05
03:57:04
03:57:06
02:47:05
04:00:39
04:01:44
03:33:40
03:58:18
02:56:35
03:43:49
04:17:28
04:04:43
03:55:43
04:12:57
03:59:44
04:05:54
04:00:40
03:56:20
03:49:09
03:15:29
04:05:09
04:08:43
03:56:40
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400
397
308
280
280
250
110
289
288
250
220
140
100
380
225
360
450
330
323
289
280
140
130
443
337
260



